
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 12-I

Start 11-5-15

3 soil 3 Finish 11-6-15
3 clay/rock 6

50 lime 56
154 shale 210
32 lime 242
31 shale 273
6 lime 279

34 shale 313         set 20’ of  7”
111 lime 424    ran 846.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
170 shale 594      cemented to surface
16 lime 610              90 sxs total 
55 shale 665
32 lime 697
22 shale 719
13 lime 732
19 shale 751
4 lime 755
7 shale 762
5 lime 767
11 shale 778
4 Sandy shale 782 odor

49 Bkn sand 831 good show
6 Dk sand 837 show
15 shale 852 T.D.
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